

22/03/2020

ASS. REC. BY:

REF

CS/LPC20004904/UV d3

Special Instruction:

Surveyor:

ASSIGNMENT (Office)

From (Person):

Onglili

of

LPC

Date/Time:

3.23pm @ 3/4/2020

Estimated Cost:

Bill to:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS

To Inspect Vehicle No:

YP 7668 Y

Insured:

GBF 5826X

at Workshop m/s

Mah lian

Tel:

6282 3336

of

No. 38 Defutanea

Policy No:

Claim No:

19/20/20/VC05/023252

Sum Insured:

Excess:

Make of Veh:

D.O.A.

25/03/2020

(Client's Record)

CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS

lup'

H.O.D. Endorsement:

Date/Time: 3.27pm @ 3/4/2020

Person Contacted:

Sithul

Vehicle IN/OUT

Date/Time

Action/Instruction

Estimate

✓

YP 7668 Y - X

GBF 5826X - X

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CS/LPC20004904/Und3

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

PR Seen: ☒

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

5

days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

20

%

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

LTA 32263

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date:

Person Contacted:

Veh No

YP7668Y

Yr Regn.

10/17

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

(m)

Make:

mit Fuso FK62 c.c 7545

Colour

white

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp Reading

212485

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

FK62FMA 30353

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

245/70R19.5

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Falken

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

7

mm

R/Bal.

7/7

mm

L/Bal.

7

mm

L/Bal.

7/7

mm

D.O.A.

25/3/20

D.O.I.

9/4/20

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or

Rear & H.

The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

20/4/20 1/5 @ 12.000 confirmed with Sihui (Red 20,04990, 6370)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2) 20/4 - typist

Report Format :

TP

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

12,000)

Days Of Repair:

5

Resurvey No. of Trip:

2

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$

☐

Interview (\$

☐

Tech. Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

) S - RS. SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIRER

No 38 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539278
TEL: 62823336 FAX: 62893336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg
GST M90362664P RCB NO 2013273301

*Not Authorized
N/A
1/5 @ 12.000/
5 days.*

M/S: LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
300 Beach Road #17-04/07
The Concourse, Singapore 199555

TEL: 6250 7388 (ext: 254) FAX: 6296 2706
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No: KT & T GLOBAL PL
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 25-03-2020
TP Veh Reg No: GBF5826X

Estimate No: ES1700660
Date: 25 Mar 2020
Policy No: 5103976759-01
Veh Reg No: YP7668Y
Make/Model: MITSUBISHI FUSO
FK62FMZ1RDEB
Chassis No: FK62FMA30353
Engine No: 6M60226352
Reg. Date: 11-10-2017

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : YP7668Y

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price SS	Amount SS
List Price				
1 Front Panel	2,658.34	1 PC <i>Body</i>	2,658.34	✓
2 Front Panel Rubber Seal	233.00	1 PC <i>11</i>	233.00	X
3 Front Panel Hinge - LH/RH	72.45	2 PC <i>Che</i>	144.90	✓
4 Front Panel Handle - RH	189.53	1 PC <i>Best</i>	189.53	✓
5 Front Grille	1,355.06	1 PC <i>Che</i>	1,355.06	✓
6 " Mitsubishi " Logo	279.91	1 PC <i>Scr</i>	279.91	✓
7 Wiper Panel	2,821.98	1 PC <i>11</i>	2,821.98	X
8 Wiper Panel Rubber Seal	127.00	1 PC <i>11</i>	127.00	X
9 Wiper <i>washer tank</i>	<i>366.20</i>	1 PC <i>De</i>	769.87	✓
10 Wiper Motor Bracket	235.34	1 PC <i>11</i>	235.34	X
11 Wiper Link Assy	835.28	1 PC <i>11</i>	835.28	X
12 Front Corner Panel - LH/RH	1,127.41	2 PC <i>Che</i>	2,254.82	✓
13 Inner Panel	5,122.87	1 PC <i>11</i>	5,122.87	X
14 Inner Panel Reinforcement	1,321.28	1 PC <i>11</i>	1,321.28	X
15 Front Bumper	2,389.52	1 PC <i>Best</i>	2,389.52	✓
16 Front Bumper Bracket - LH/RH	299.27	2 PC <i>Best</i>	598.54	✓
17 Headlamp Rim - LH/RH	544.39	2 PC <i>Che</i>	1,088.78	✓
18 Headlamp Assy - LH/RH	1,322.78	2 PC <i>Che</i>	2,645.56	✓
19 Headlamp Bracket - LH/RH	299.27	2 PC <i>Best</i>	598.54	✓
20 Fog Lamp - LH/RH	544.96	2 PC <i>Che</i>	1,089.92	✓
21 Signal Lamp - LH/RH	405.08	2 PC <i>11</i>	810.16	X
22 Step Panel - LH/RH	788.96	2 PC <i>11</i>	1,577.92	X
23 Aircon Blower Assy	1,321.28	1 PC <i>11</i>	1,321.28	X
24 Aircon Cooling Coil Assy	1,074.30	1 PC <i>11</i>	1,074.30	X
25 Aircon Evaporator Assy	2,165.47	1 PC <i>11</i>	2,165.47	X
			33,709.17	
		Less 25%	8,427.29	25,281.92
Σ - Net Price				
26 Rear Tipper Wood <i>step</i>	638.00	1 PC <i>Che</i>	638.00	<i>480</i>
			638.00	638.00
Labour				

S. Noff

MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIRER

No 38 Debi Lane 9 Singapore 539278
 TEL: 62823336 FAX: 62893336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg
 GST M0036256 DP RCB NO 201327339E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
 300 Beach Road #17-04/07
 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

TEL: 6250 7388 (ext: 254) FAX: 6296 2706
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No: KT & T GLOBAL PL
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 25-03-2020
 TP Veh Reg No: GBF5826X

Estimate No: ES1700660
 Date: 25 Mar 2020
 Policy No: 5103976759-01
 Veh Reg No: YP7668Y
 Make/Model: MITSUBISHI FUSO
 FK62FMZ1RDEB
 Chassis No: FK62FMA30353
 Engine No: 6M60226352
 Reg. Date: 11-10-2017

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : YP7668Y

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
27 Labour to remove & refit aircon system, top up & vacuum aircon gas	200.00	1 JOB	200.00	X
28 Labour to remove & refit wiper motor, arm, blade	180.00	1 JOB	180.00	X
29 Labour to charge & remove & refit & dismantle & weld & cut & renew all above parts	3,500.00	1 JOB	3,500.00	1200
30 To spray & painting at accident dented area	1,600.00	1 JOB	1,600.00	1400
31 To rust proofing at accident dented area	100.00	1 JOB	100.00	50
32 Labour to dismantle & renew rear tipper wood	550.00	1 JOB	550.00	200
			6,130.00	6,130.00
			Total	SS 32,049.92
			Add GST @ 7%	2,243.49
			Total Amount Payable	SS 34,293.41

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND CENTS FORTY ONE ONLY

For MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE
 REPAIRER

My Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- This survey before/after spray painting
- The spray painted part(s) during resurvey
- The survey is subject to confirmation
- This survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- The survey confirmation(s) is allowed
- The survey confirmation(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

P-15659.62
 257
 P-1174471
 S.W-480.00
 L-2880.00
 1507471
 12621.